
1. SchV Darlaten Name Präzi. Duell Gesamt

Matthias Witte 268 271 539
Michael Nordholz 272 264 536
Sina-Malin Meyer 234 260 494

Gesamt 1569

2. SchV. Leeseringen Name Präzi. Duell Gesamt

Marc Focke 272 277 549
Marc Pielhop 250 269 519
Werner Dieckmann 220 240 460

Gesamt 1528

3. SG Stolzenau I Name Präzi. Duell Gesamt

Frank Thäte 267 269 536
Alexander Baschab 257 253 510
Bruno Buczek 227 240 467

Gesamt 1513

4. SG Stolzenau II Name Präzi. Duell Gesamt

Evelin Lisson 226 184 410
Andrew Vietheer 217 192 409
Jörg Monecke 181 127 308

Gesamt 1127

5. SchV Steyerberg e.V. Name Präzi. Duell Gesamt

Russell Roberts 263 257 520
Ralf Thäsler 248 265 513
Gerlach Gehrking 0 0 0

Gesamt 1033

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft
Kreismeisterschaft  KK-Sportpistole 2024

offene Klasse

Schützenkreis Nienburg /Weser e.V. Obmann Sportpistole Bruno Buczek



Rang Name Verein Präzi. Duell Gesamt

1 Marc Focke SchV. Leeseringen 272 277 549
2 Matthias Witte SchV.  Darlaten 268 271 539
3 Frank Thäte SG Stolzenau 267 269 536
4 Michael Nordholz SchV.  Darlaten 272 264 536
5 Russell Roberts SchV Steyerberg e.V. 263 257 520
6 Frank Ohlrogge SchV Leese e.V. 263 257 520
7 Marc Pielhop SchV. Leeseringen 250 269 519
8 Ralf Thäsler SchV Steyerberg e.V. 248 265 513
9 Alexander Baschab SG Stolzenau 257 253 510

10 Sina-Malin Meyer SchV.  Darlaten 234 260 494
11 Bruno Buczek SG Stolzenau 227 240 467
12 Stephan Meyer SchV.  Darlaten 249 214 463
13 Werner Dieckmann SchV. Leeseringen 220 240 460
14 Rüdiger Peter SG Stolzenau 222 231 453
15 Till Focke SchV. Leeseringen 195 220 415
16 Evelin Lisson SG Stolzenau 226 184 410
17 Andrew Vietheer SG Stolzenau 217 192 409
18 Andreas Lohrent SchV. Leeseringen 136 198 334
19 Jörg Monecke SG Stolzenau 181 127 308
20 Gerlach Gehrking SchV Steyerberg e.V. 0 0 0

Schützenkreis Nienburg /Weser e.V. Obmann Sportpistole Bruno Buczek

Kreismeisterschaft  KK-Sportpistole 2024
offene Klasse

Ergebnisliste Einzel


